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(216) 300m - Dievcata (2007-2008) :: Beh D

#
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Meno

CERVENAKOVA Kiara
ZOFCAKOVA Zofia
VARANAIOVA Karin
GAJDOSOVA Timea
KARISKOVA Slavka

Nar.

2008
2007
2007
2008
2008

Klub / Krajina

ZS Mousona Michalovce
ZS Mousona Michalovce
ZS Komenského Trebisov
ZS Komenského Trebi$ov
ZS Nepomuckého Rozhava
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Vykon
54,91
55,32
57,79
59,73

1:09,81



	(216) 300m - Dievčatá (2007-2008) :: Beh D

